MV POWER STATION 2200 / 2475 / 2500 / 2750 / 3000
Turnkey Solution for PV Power Plants
With the power of the new robust central inverters, the Sunny Central or Sunny Central Storage, and with perfectly ad-
apted medium-voltage components, the new MV Power Station offers even more power density and is a turnkey solu-
tion available worldwide. The solution is the ideal choice for new generation PV power plants operating at 1500 VDC.
Delivered pre-configured in a 20-foot container, the solution is easy to transport and quick to assemble and commission. The
MVPS and all components are type-tested. The MV Power Station combines rigorous plant safety with maximum energy yield
and minimized deployment and operating risk.

CSC certificate, EN 50588-1
● Standard features  ○ Optional features  — Not available
Type designation MVPS-2200-20
1) Data based on inverter
2) ONAN = Mineral oil with natural air cooling; KNAN = Organic oil with natural air cooling
3) Losses in accordance with the Ecodesign regulations, EN 50588-1
4) Efficiency measured at inverter with internal power supply
5) Transport dimensions
MV Power Station 2475 MV Power Station 2500 MV Power Station 2750 MV Power Station 3000
1 x SC 2475 or 1 x SCS 2475 1 x SC 2500-EV or 1 x SCS 2500-EV 1 x SC 2750-EV or 1 x SCS 2750-EV 1 x SC 3000-EV or 1 x SCS 3000-EV
1100 V 1500 V 1500 V 1500 V
3960 A 3200 A 3200 A 3200 A
24 double pole fused (32 single pole fused)
○ ○ ○ ○
200 A, 250 A, 315 A, 350 A, 400 A, 450 A, 500 A
2475 kVA / 2250 kVA / 0 kVA 2500 kVA / 2250 kVA / 0 kVA 2750 kVA / 2500 kVA / 0 kVA 3000 kVA / 2700 kVA / 0 kVA
2475 kVA / 2250 kVA / 0 kVA 2500 kVA / 2250 kVA / 0 kVA 2750 kVA / 2500 kVA / 0 kVA 3000 kVA / 2700 kVA / 0 kVA
6.6 kV to 35 kV 6.6 kV to 35 kV 6.6 kV to 35 kV 6.6 kV to 35 kV
50 Hz / 60 Hz 50 Hz / 60 Hz 50 Hz / 60 Hz 50 Hz / 60 Hz
● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○
● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○
43 A 44 A 49 A 53 A
● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○
● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○
< 3% < 3% < 3% < 3%
○ up to 60% of AC power ○ up to 60% of AC power ○ up to 60% of AC power ○ up to 60% of AC power
1 / 0.8 overexcited to 0.8 underexcited 1 / 0.8 overexcited to 0.8 underexcited 1 / 0.8 overexcited to 0.8 underexcited 1 / 0.8 overexcited to 0.8 underexcited
98.6% 98.6% 98.7% 98.7%
98.4% 98.3% 98.6% 98.6%
98.0% 98.0% 98.5% 98.5%
DC load-break switch DC load-break switch DC load-break switch DC load-break switch
Medium-voltage vacuum circuit breaker Medium-voltage vacuum circuit breaker Medium-voltage vacuum circuit breaker Medium-voltage vacuum circuit breaker
Surge arrester type I Surge arrester type I Surge arrester type I Surge arrester type I
● ● ● ●
IAC A 20kA 1s IAC A 20kA 1s IAC A 20kA 1s IAC A 20kA 1s
6.058 m / 2.591 m / 2.438 m 6.058 m / 2.591 m / 2.438 m 6.058 m / 2.591 m / 2.438 m 6.058 m / 2.591 m / 2.438 m
< 16 t < 16 t < 16 t < 16 t
< 8.1 kW / < 1.8 kW / < 2.0 kW < 8.1 kW / < 1.8 kW / < 2.0 kW < 8.1 kW / < 1.8 kW / < 2.0 kW < 8.1 kW / < 1.8 kW / < 2.0 kW
< 300 W < 370 W < 370 W < 370 W
Control rooms IP23D, inverter electronics IP65
● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○
● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○
15% to 95% 15% to 95% 15% to 95% 15% to 95%
● / ○ / ○ / ○ (earlier temperature-
dependent de-rating
● / ○ / ○ / —  (earlier temperature-dependent de-rating
6500 m³/h 6500 m³/h 6500 m³/h 6500 m³/h
Terminal lug Terminal lug Terminal lug Terminal lug
Outer-cone angle plug Outer-cone angle plug Outer-cone angle plug Outer-cone angle plug
● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○
● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○ ● / ○
○ ○ ○ ○
RAL 7004 RAL 7004 RAL 7004 RAL 7004
● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○
● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○
● / ○ / ○ / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ / ○ / ○ ● / ○ / ○ / ○ / ○
○ ○ ○ ○
IEC 62271-202, IEC 62271-200, IEC 60076 , CSC certificate, EN 50588-1
MVPS-2475-20 MVPS-2500-20 MVPS-2750-20 MVPS-3000-20